Positionieren von Objekt 1 (bzw.
Abstand 1) in den Sensor-Bereich
=>   JOG-Switch drücken
Positionieren von Objekt 2 (bzw.
Abstand 2) in den Sensor-Bereich
=>  JOG-Switch drücken
 Einstellanweisung „Teach“
Die nominelle Schaltschwelle

MICROmote®-Verstärker BAE
Schaltverstärker für Sensorköpfe BOH
Bestellcode Schaltverstärker Premium
BAE00NE BAE SA-OH-035-PP-DV02
BAE00PR BAE SA-OH-035-NP-DV02
BAE00NF BAE SA-OH-035-PP-S75G
BAE00PT BAE SA-OH-035-NP-S75G
BAE00NL BAE SA-OH-039-PP-DV02
  BAE SA-OH-039-NP-DV02
BAE00NK BAE SA-OH-039-PP-S75G
  BAE SA-OH-039-NP-S75G
Bestellcode Schaltverstärker Premium
  selbstsynchronisierend
Kennwerte
Nr. 913948_00     Ausgabe / Edition Premium DE / EN / L14

MICROmote® amplifi ers BAE
Switching amplifi ers for sensor heads BOH
Order code Switching Amplifi ers Premium
BAE00NE BAE SA-OH-035-PP-DV02
BAE00PR BAE SA-OH-035-NP-DV02
BAE00NF BAE SA-OH-035-PP-S75G
BAE00PT BAE SA-OH-035-NP-S75G
BAE00NL BAE SA-OH-039-PP-DV02
  BAE SA-OH-039-NP-DV02
BAE00NK BAE SA-OH-039-PP-S75G
  BAE SA-OH-039-NP-S75G
Order code Switching Amplifi ers Premium
  with automatic synchronization
M8 connector, 3pin
3
Technical data
 Auto-Synchronisation The amplifi ers of the BAE SA-OH-039 type can communicate over a
built-in infrared interface when mounted side by side (e.g. on a DIN rail).
The pulse cycles of the individual amplifi ers in a package are displaced
relatively to each other in a way that they cannot overlap. This prevents
undesirable signal cross talk. Up to 4 amplifi ers can be automatically